
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

125 M. Musquin  41:04.9931

15 D. Wilson  51:05.4132

23 M. Davalos  51:05.5543

156 J. Anderson  51:05.9494

28 T. Rattray  41:06.0185

139 M. Stewart  51:06.0786

20 B. Tickle  51:06.1477

35 K. Cunningham  61:06.1528

891 J. Bogle  41:06.2519

57 B. Baggett  51:06.26710

37 D. Durham  31:06.29711

25 R. Sipes  41:06.31812

36 C. Seely  61:06.53913

72 N. Paluzzi  41:06.58014

387 G. Swanepoel  51:06.79615

46 A. Martin  41:06.79916

19 E. Tomac  31:06.83717

210 K. Peters  61:07.17918

71 R. Morais  51:07.42619

61 A. Howell  41:07.84320

95 T. Medaglia  51:08.01721

533 G. Audette  41:08.02622

233 C. Plouffe  41:08.07723

66 J. DeCotis  51:08.34824

412 L. Kilbarger  51:08.66725

283 J. Sipes  51:09.13526

245 L. Vincent  61:09.16327

140 J. Moore  41:09.22028

166 D. Tedder  41:09.54029

157 S. Hackley Jr.  31:09.59530

106 W. Browning  51:09.59731

93 H. Clements  31:09.72832

297 D. Carlson  51:09.85633

628 J. Rossi  41:10.26734

707 A. Millican  51:10.26935

70 T. Tapia  51:10.59236

91 J. Clark  41:10.62937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  648.1061

23 M. Davalos  548.3012

125 M. Musquin  648.3553

57 B. Baggett  448.4064

35 K. Cunningham  648.4625

19 E. Tomac  348.5326

20 B. Tickle  548.5327

28 T. Rattray  448.6318

37 D. Durham  548.7209

156 J. Anderson  548.82010

25 R. Sipes  248.92411

139 M. Stewart  449.01212

891 J. Bogle  349.07513

46 A. Martin  349.50614

72 N. Paluzzi  349.60315

533 G. Audette  449.68616

71 R. Morais  649.75017

210 K. Peters  649.78418

387 G. Swanepoel  549.78719

36 C. Seely  450.23620

412 L. Kilbarger  350.34321

297 D. Carlson  450.51622

233 C. Plouffe  550.72223

70 T. Tapia  350.90724

95 T. Medaglia  550.93725

66 J. DeCotis  551.12426

283 J. Sipes  351.14727

61 A. Howell  351.19728

245 L. Vincent  351.46929

106 W. Browning  351.47330

140 J. Moore  551.60431

157 S. Hackley Jr.  351.70632

707 A. Millican  351.93333

166 D. Tedder  451.96534

91 J. Clark  352.33035

628 J. Rossi  252.44036

93 H. Clements  252.55837

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  636.5161

25 R. Sipes  436.9672

57 B. Baggett  436.9813

35 K. Cunningham  636.9834

139 M. Stewart  537.0835

19 E. Tomac  337.1586

37 D. Durham  537.2237

23 M. Davalos  537.2328

28 T. Rattray  337.3739

125 M. Musquin  637.38110

156 J. Anderson  537.39111

46 A. Martin  437.53612

20 B. Tickle  537.63113

72 N. Paluzzi  337.78814

891 J. Bogle  437.83215

210 K. Peters  437.93916

387 G. Swanepoel  538.33217

71 R. Morais  538.47718

61 A. Howell  638.51419

95 T. Medaglia  538.59320

245 L. Vincent  638.59621

36 C. Seely  638.65922

412 L. Kilbarger  538.69823

233 C. Plouffe  638.74524

283 J. Sipes  538.84625

66 J. DeCotis  538.88126

533 G. Audette  438.92027

166 D. Tedder  439.05928

628 J. Rossi  439.31129

106 W. Browning  539.46230

70 T. Tapia  539.46731

297 D. Carlson  539.64432

91 J. Clark  439.68133

140 J. Moore  540.00434

93 H. Clements  240.12235

157 S. Hackley Jr.  440.33536

707 A. Millican  540.38537
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